Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Mclaughlin - (207700) - Dunmow Atlantis SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.11
1:00.23
1:00.65
1:00.95
1:01.18
1:01.30
1:01.32
1:01.35
1:01.44
1:01.44
1:01.53
1:01.65
1:01.94
1:01.96
1:01.97
1:02.35
1:02.47
1:02.55
1:02.70
1:02.91
1:03.15
1:03.20
1:03.77
1:03.84
1:06.79

1:06.90

4.n7 A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

502
499
488
481
476
473
473
472
470
470
468
465
459
458
458
450
447
445
442
438
433
432
420
419
366
364

Round

m I I I I I I I I I I I T

m m I I I I

T

I I

Date

15/03/15
12/11/16
24/10/15
24/10/15
05/12/15
07/12/14
18/06/16
31/01/15
30/11/14
08/11/15
06/11/16
20/06/15
24/09/16
13/10/16
15/03/14
10/12/16
07/11/14
04/10/15
21/06/14
12/01/14
08/10/16
11/10/14
17/10/13
14/09/14
14/04/13
06/07/13
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Meet

Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event
NASL London

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
BPSC Season Opener

Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships

Essex County Championships

NASL London

Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County

NASL London

National Arena League London Div 1 & 2
Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships

Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014
Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet

Fuin Oliaclecd lacibadine Naas

Venue

Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Luton

Harlow
Southend
Basildon
Luton

Luton

Harlow
Basildon
Great Dunmow
Basildon
Borehamwood
Great Dunmow
Cambridge
Harlow
Basildon
Braintree
Luton
Dunmow
Loughton
Braintree

Harlow
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Club Swam Under Level

3
DunmowAtlant 3
2
2
3
2
DunmowAtlant 3
2
2
2
DunmowAtlant 2
3
DunmowAtlant 2
DunmowAtlant 4
DunmowAtlant 2
DunmowAtlant 3
4
2
3
DunmowAtlant 3
DunmowAtlant 3
Harlow Pen 3
DunmowAtlant 4
DunmowAtlant 3
DunmowAtlant 3
DunmowAtlant 3
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1:08.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.35
1:00.23
1:01.53
1:01.96
1:03.15
1:01.94
1:01.32
1:01.18
1:01.44
1:00.65
1:00.95
1:02.55
1:01.65
1:00.11
1:01.35
1:01.30
1:01.44
1:02.47
1:03.20
1:03.84
1:02.70
1:01.97
1:02.91
1:03.77
1:06.90
1:06.79
1:08.63

1:07.06
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Date

10/12/16
12/11/16
06/11/16
13/10/16
08/10/16
24/09/16
18/06/16
05/12/15
08/11/15
24/10/15
24/10/15
04/10/15
20/06/15
15/03/15
31/01/15
07/12/14
30/11/14
07/11/14
11/10/14
14/09/14
21/06/14
15/03/14
12/01/14
17/10/13
06/07/13
14/04/13
13/01/13
30/06/12

CIIC DIEPHEIU HIVILAUUIT IVIEEL

Teamipswich SC January Open Meet

Meet

NASL London

NASL London

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships

NASL London

BPSC Season Opener

Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships

Essex Senior Junior Championships

Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships

National Arena League London Div 1 & 2
Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014
Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Essex County Championships

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County
Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships

Harlow Penguins 2nd Eric Shepherd Meet
Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Teamipswich SC January Open Meet

Eric Shepherd Invitation Meet

ranow

Ipswich

Venue

Borehamwood
Braintree
Luton

Great Dunmow
Braintree
Basildon
Harlow
Braintree
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Cambridge
Harlow
Basildon
Southend
Luton
Basildon
Great Dunmow
Luton
Loughton
Harlow
Basildon
Basildon
Dunmow
Harlow
Braintree
Ipswich

Harlow
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DunmowAtlant 3

Club Swam Under Level

DunmowAtlant 3
DunmowAtlant 3
DunmowAtlant 2
DunmowAtlant 4
DunmowAtlant 3
DunmowAtlant 2
DunmowAtlant 3
3
2
2
2
2
3
3
2
2
2
4
Harlow Pen 3
DunmowAtlant 3
3
DunmowAtlant 2
DunmowAtlant 3
DunmowAtlant 4
DunmowAtlant 3
DunmowAtlant 3
DunmowAtlant 3
DunmowAtlant 3
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